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Cable locator @120mm for DELTA IC/IP-R toroid

To centre the cables in the core opening. Use this accessory to attach the core
balance transformer directly onto the cables.

Access to resources (ex: manuals)
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Classification
UNSPSC

ETIM Class
IGCC
Commerce
Effective date

Country of origin

ETIM - Technical features

Type of accessory/spare part

Accessory

Spare part

Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit
Length of the packing unit
Width of the packing unit
Depth of the packing unit

Technical Characteristics

Model
Type

CENTREUR TORE D120MM

39122309
EC002295
5343

2011-07-05
CN

Installation mounting set
Yes
No

3596032614249
4016100090

PC

0.7

0.285

0.12

0.12

CENTERING ACC. DELTA 120

Centering accessory
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