

49500014

Cable locator Ø120mm for DELTA IC/IP-R toroid



Access to resources (ex: manuals)

https://www.socomec.co.in/en-in/reference/49500014

To centre the cables in the core opening. Use this accessory to attach the core balance transformer directly onto the cables.

Classification	
UNSPSC	39122309
ETIM Class	EC002295
IGCC	5343
Commerce	
Effective date	2011-07-05
Country of origin	CN
ETIM - Technical features	
Type of accessory/spare part	Installation mounting set
Accessory	Yes
Spare part	No
Logistics	
GTIN/EAN	3596032614249
Customs number	4016100090
Price unit	PC
Weight of the packing unit	0.7
Length of the packing unit	0.285
Width of the packing unit	0.12
Depth of the packing unit	0.12
Technical Characteristics	
Model	CENTERING ACC. DELTA 120
Туре	Centering accessory

2024-05-08 17:42:11